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Clinical Material for the Month of June 2023 
(Details of OPD, IPD, & Bed Days 0ccupied) 

Departments 

Kaya Chikitsa 

Panchakarama 

Shalya Tantra 

Shalakya Tantra 

Prasoothi&Striroga 

Koumarabhrutya 

Swastya & Yoga 

Casualty (Athyayika) 

Total 

Out 
Patients 

1170 

1701 

969 

648 

698 

251 

681 

19 

6137 

In Patients 

62 

85 

74 

14 

27 

14 

276 

Bed days 
Occupied 

711 

821 

593 

152 

205 

123 

2605 

AVrcal Coiege Hospiul, Abat, Aaka sirunjlt 
SULLIA-57A22Y, 0. 
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Clinical Material for the Month of June 2023 
(Details of Lab, X-Ray, USG & ECG) 

Laboratory Investigations 

Clinical Hematology 

Serology & Immunology 

Urine Analysis 

Biochemical Investigations 

X-Ray 

USG 

ECG 

Total 

No of Investigations 

2304 

154 

362 

738 

44 

41 

32 

3675 

K.V.G. Ay veda cat Colege 
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