K.V.G. AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

AMBATE ADKA, KURUNJIBAG - 574327, SULLIA, Dakshina Kannada (Karnataka State) India

(Affiliated to: Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences Karnataka, Bangalore)

Recognized by the Govt. of Karnataka, National Commission for Indian System of Medicine & Ministry of AYUSH

Govt of India, New Delhi)

Sponsored By: ACADEMY OF LIBERAL EDUCATION (Regd.) SULLIA Phone: STD: 08257, Principal: 233608, Off: 233208, Fax: 233808

Email: principalkygamc@gmall.com, kygamch@yahoo.com. Website: www.kygamch.org

Clinical Material for the Month of June 2023

(Details of OPD, IPD, & Bed Days Occupied)

Departments	Out Patients	In Patients	Bed days Occupied
Kaya Chikitsa	1170	62	711
Panchakarama	1701	85	821
Shalya Tantra	969	74	593
Shalakya Tantra	648	14	152
Prasoothi&Striroga	698	27	205
Koumarabhrutya	251	14	123
Swastya & Yoga	681	-	-
Casualty (Athyayika)	19	-	-
Total	6137	276	2605

R.V.C. & O. 24 Aldical College Hospital, Ambatu, Aaka Aurunjite... SULLIA-57-4327, O. K.

K.V.G. AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

AMBATE ADKA, KURUNJIBAG - 574327, SULLIA, Dakshina Kannada (Karnataka State) India

(Affiliated to: Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences Kamataka, Bangalore)

Recognized by the Govt. of Kamataka, National Commission for Indian System of Medicine & Ministry of AYUSH

Govt. of India, New Delhi)

Sponsored By: ACADEMY OF LIBERAL EDUCATION (Regd.) SULLIA Phone: STD: 08257, Principal: 233608, Off: 233208, Fax: 233808

Email: principalkygamc@gmall.com, kygamch@yahoo.com. Website: www.kygamch.org

Clinical Material for the Month of June 2023

(Details of Lab, X-Ray, USG & ECG)

Laboratory Investigations	No of Investigations	
Clinical Hematology	2304	
Serology & Immunology	154	
Urine Analysis	362	
Biochemical Investigations	738	
X-Ray	44	
USG	41	
ECG	32	
Total	3675	

K.V.G. Ay • voda M sical Coilege Hospital, Ambato, Adka Kurunjibso SULLIA-574327, D. K.